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Caro line  Feng114
Champion A cademy  TX

9.900 9.600 9.4259.200 38.125
1 2 4 4T 1 

1 

Eryn Escondo279
Sugar Land

9.850 9.525 9.5259.000 37.900
2 3 6T 1 2 

2 

S a rah Corbin201
Discover TX

9.675 9.475 9.4259.000 37.575
10 5T 6T 4T 3 

3 

Em ily A costa452
Acrosports TX

9.700 9.000 9.4509.225 37.375
9 13T 3 3 4 

4 

Zoe  M oore368
TAAG

9.775 9.100 9.5008.950 37.325
4T 10T 10 2 5 

5 

Elise  He ffe rnan467
Acrosports TX

9.725 9.325 9.2758.975 37.300
7T 7 9 9 6 

6 

T eagan Bursna ll297
Ref lex  TX

9.275 9.300 9.2509.400 37.225
22 8 1 10 7 

7 

Kenda ll P leasant547
Above The Bar TX

9.775 8.950 9.3509.100 37.175
4T 15 5 8 8 

8 

Hannah Po lla rd485
Acrosports TX

9.625 9.475 9.0008.275 36.375
12T 5T 19T 13 9 

9 

S ydney Horsch567
A ll American TX

9.400 9.100 9.4008.450 36.350
19 10T 16T 6 10 

10 

Fayth V an T asse ll405
PGA

9.025 9.500 9.0508.575 36.150
24 4 12 12 11 

11 

Caro line  M arek335
Santa Fe Sports

9.725 8.450 9.3758.450 36.000
7T 18T 16T 7 12 

12 

Kr is tine  Ang295
Ref lex  TX

9.600 9.200 8.4008.775 35.975
14 9 11 22T 13 

13 

Abr ie lle  Bragg296
Ref lex  TX

9.800 9.050 8.8008.275 35.925
3 12 19T 14 14 

14 

Isabe l Keery624
Stars Houston TX

9.775 9.650 7.5758.475 35.475
4T 1 15 25 15 

15 

Jade  Co le616
Beaumont

9.575 8.000 8.6259.250 35.450
15T 24 2 16T 16 

16 

S ophia  Deacon549
Above The Bar TX

9.425 8.500 8.4759.000 35.400
18 16T 6T 21 17 

17 

Gw en W atson548
Above The Bar TX

8.875 8.500 9.0758.500 34.950
25 16T 13T 11 18 

18 

T a tum  Gr ise l620
Stars Houston TX

9.375 9.000 8.4008.125 34.900
20T 13T 22 22T 19 

19 

Rylan Gilley465
Acrosports TX

9.650 8.400 8.6758.000 34.725
11 20T 23 15 20 

20 

Bryana  Debacco330
Santa Fe Sports

9.375 8.200 8.6008.500 34.675
20T 23 13T 18 21 

21 

Kennedy Cooper649
Ref lex  TX

9.625 8.300 8.6257.750 34.300
12T 22 24 16T 22 

22 

Laken Groendyke355
TAAG

9.450 7.850 8.5508.400 34.250
17 25 18 19T 23 

23 

Ava  Vera378
TAAG

9.575 8.450 8.5507.200 33.775
15T 18T 25 19T 24 

24 
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Jose lyn Jim inez103
Houston Elite

9.175 8.400 7.8258.275 33.675
23 20T 19T 24 25 

25 
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